
THAILAND OPEN  BOXING TOURNAMENT 2022

Session Results

Session 2

SUN 3 APR 2022  4:00 PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 9 Light Welter (63kg) JOHN PAUL PANUAYAN PHI

FARRAND PAPENDANG INA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA NARONG YENSRI SGP

NEP

PHI

IND

NZL

ARNAGIRENATHAN S/O VADIVEL

DHAN KUMAR MAINALEE

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

SINGH JOGENDRA

INA RUBY SCHUSTER

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 10 Light Welter (63kg) VU THANH DAT VIE

BHUPEN DRA THAPA NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA PONE SRIMUN THA

THA

THA

THA

THA

UTHIP YONGSTAR

NARONG YENSRI

CHAIRIT BUAPHET

THANADOL SUMANGKLA

YUTTACHAI KAEWSANTHONG

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 11 Welter (69kg) ATICHAI PHOEMSAP THA

TRAN DUC THO VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA PHANU LUNPROM PHI

ITA

IND

NEP

SGP

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

GAETANO VALENTINO

SINGH JOGENDRA

DHAN KUMAR MAINALEE

ARNAGIRENATHAN S/O VADIVEL

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 12 Welter (69kg) SAROHATUA LUMBANTOBING INA

AHMED HARARA PLE

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA NZL

IND

THA

PHI

ITA

INA RUBY SCHUSTER

SINGH JOGENDRA

WIRAT LOUNSIRI

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

GAETANO VALENTINO

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

5 13 Welter (69kg) BUNJONG SINSIRI THB

VY SOPHORS CAM

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SIAM KOYNUM ITA

NEP

NZL

PHI

IND

GAETANO VALENTINO

DHAN KUMAR MAINALEE

INA RUBY SCHUSTER

JONATHAN OSCAR JIMENEZ

SINGH JOGENDRA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points


